
3. Eulach-Cup
SEV JUGEND KNABEN KURZPROGRAMM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

12.0823.14KUSSergey BALASHOV 0.50

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.90 -1.00 -3 -3 -3 -3 0.90

1 11.56

2Lz
2F+1Lo+COMBO 1.20-1.00 -3-3 -3-32.202
CCoSp3 3.500.50 11113.003
SlSt2 2.4300100.132.304

000 0.8000.000.805 1A
100 2.0510.251.806 CiSt1

7 1.20 0.00 0 1.200 0 0SSp1
13.20 12.08

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

2.50
2.00
2.00

3.00 2.75 2.00
2.50 2.50 2.00
2.25 3.00 1.75

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

2.56
2.25
2.25

Choreography 1.75 2.50 2.75 2.001.00 2.25
Interpretation 1.75 3.00 2.50 1.751.00 2.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.56

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

12.9122.04STMFlorian URECH 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.80 0.13 0 0 0 1 1.93

2 9.13

SlSt1
2Lz+2T 3.330.13 10 003.202
1A 0.930.13 10000.803
SSp2 1.5000000.001.504

000 1.8000.001.805 SeSt1
0-10 1.420-0.081.506 2Lo

7 2.00 0.00 0 2.000 0 0CCoSp1
12.60 12.91

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

1.75
1.50
1.50

2.25 2.50 2.50
1.50 1.75 2.25
1.50 1.75 2.00

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

2.25
1.75
1.69

Choreography 1.25 1.75 1.50 2.501.00 1.75
Interpretation 1.25 1.75 1.75 2.001.00 1.69
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 9.13

Deductions 0.00



3. Eulach-Cup
SEV JUGEND KNABEN KURZPROGRAMM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

11.3521.60GENIoan PERRET 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1 0.80 0.25 0 1 0 1 1.05

3 10.25

1A
2F 1.62-0.08 00 -101.702
CSSp1 1.830.13 10001.703
CiSt1 1.9300010.131.804

-3-3-3 0.90-3-1.001.905 2Lo+1T
100 2.0510.251.806 SlSt1

7 2.00 -0.03 0 1.97-1 -1 1CCoSp1
11.70 11.35

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

2.00
1.50
1.75

2.50 2.25 2.00
2.00 2.25 2.00
2.00 2.00 2.25

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

2.19
1.94
2.00

Choreography 1.50 2.50 2.00 2.251.00 2.06
Interpretation 1.50 2.25 2.25 2.251.00 2.06
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.25

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

11.4521.21BLZCarlo RÖTHLISBERGER 0.50

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1 0.80 0.25 0 1 0 1 1.05

4 10.26

1A
2Lz+COMBO 0.90-1.00 -3-3 -3-31.902
SlSt2 2.680.38 10112.303
1F 0.22-2-3-3-3-0.280.504

10-1 1.67-1-0.031.705 CSSp1
000 2.4310.132.306 CiSt2

7 2.50 0.00 0 2.500 0 0CCoSp2
12.00 11.45

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

2.25
2.00
1.75

2.50 2.00 2.75
2.00 2.00 2.00
2.00 1.50 2.25

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

2.38
2.00
1.88

Choreography 1.75 2.25 2.00 2.001.00 2.00
Interpretation 1.75 2.50 1.50 2.251.00 2.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.26

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50



3. Eulach-Cup
SEV JUGEND KNABEN KURZPROGRAMM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

11.4020.79STMRafael URECH 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1 2.30 -0.63 -3 -1 -2 -2 1.67

5 9.39

2Lz+2T<
2Lo 1.20-0.30 -1-1 -1-11.502
CCoSp2 2.35-0.15 -10-102.503
CiSt1 1.8000000.001.804

100 0.9300.130.805 1A
-1-1-1 0.90-1-0.301.206 SSp1

7 2.30 0.25 1 2.550 0 1SlSt2
12.40 11.40

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

2.25
2.00
1.75

2.25 2.25 1.75
1.75 1.75 2.25
1.50 1.50 2.00

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

2.13
1.94
1.69

Choreography 1.75 1.75 1.75 2.251.00 1.88
Interpretation 1.75 1.75 1.50 2.001.00 1.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 9.39

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

11.6420.77WINDominik PERINO 0.50

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1 0.80 0.13 0 0 0 1 0.93

6 9.63

1A
CiSt1 2.050.25 10 011.802
SSp2 1.42-0.08 00-101.503
2Lz+2T< 1.50-2-2-3-3-0.802.304

0-1-1 1.27-1-0.231.505 2Lo
10-3 1.92-3-0.382.306 SeSt2

7 2.50 0.05 0 2.55-1 0 1CCoSp2
12.70 11.64

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

2.00
1.75
1.75

2.25 2.00 2.50
2.25 2.00 2.00
1.75 1.75 1.75

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

2.19
2.00
1.75

Choreography 1.50 2.00 1.75 2.001.00 1.81
Interpretation 1.50 2.25 1.75 2.001.00 1.88
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 9.63

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50



3. Eulach-Cup
SEV JUGEND KNABEN KURZPROGRAMM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

11.7120.34ILETizian SCHARSACH 0.50

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.50 -1.00 -3 -3 -3 -3 0.50

7 9.13

2Lo
2S+2T 2.37-0.23 -1-1 -102.602
CiSt1 1.980.18 10-111.803
1A 0.8000000.000.804

1-10 1.8810.181.705 CSSp1
100 1.9300.131.806 SlSt1

7 2.00 0.25 1 2.251 0 0CCoSp1
12.20 11.71

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

2.25
1.75
1.75

2.00 2.00 2.00
1.50 1.75 2.50
1.50 1.75 2.00

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

2.06
1.88
1.75

Choreography 1.25 2.00 1.50 2.001.00 1.69
Interpretation 1.25 2.25 1.75 1.751.00 1.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 9.13

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50
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